CentraState Medical Center

Freehold, NJ

Monthly Financial Data - March 2025

Days Cash On Hand

Days Accounts Payable
Days Accounts Receivable
Operating Margin

Average Monthly Census

Adjusted Operating Margin

126.62
42.54
35.38

(0.59)

175.74

(0.59)
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