CentraState Medical Center Freehold, NJ

Monthly Financial Data - March 2025

Days Cash On Hand	126.62
Days Accounts Payable	42.54
Days Accounts Receivable	35.38
Operating Margin	(0.59)
Average Monthly Census	175.74
Adjusted Operating Margin	(0.59)